
DUI SCHOOL
English

You have three options: 
1) Two live classes  2) Internet  3) Correspondence

Live Classes (English)
      Time: 8:00 am - 12:00 pm                   Fee: $185

(first and second Sunday) Dates are subject to change. Call to confirm.
*(with the exception of some holidays)

  

  

Internet & Correspondence
To do the class online go to:

www.LRSsystems.com
     

To do the class through correspondence, 
call us at the number below.

DUI Evaluations   $100*
If you are required to do an evaluation, 

please call us at 702-732-0214
to make an appointment.

* Fee must be paid at the time of the evaluation.

Effective July 2024

Sunday, July 7, 2024

Sunday, July 14, 2024
You must attend both classes.

Sunday, August 4, 2024

Sunday, August 11, 2024
You must attend both classes.

Sunday, September 1, 2024

Sunday, September 8, 2024
You must attend both classes.

Sunday, October 6, 2024

Sunday, October 13, 2024
You must attend both classes.

Sunday, November 3, 2024

Sunday, November 10, 2024
You must attend both classes.

Sunday, December 1, 2024

Sunday, December 8, 2024
You must attend both classes.

This class is offered at: 

302 Tin St. 
Henderson, NV 89015

Name:   __________________________________________

Case #: __________________________________________

Judge:  __________________________________________

Dept. #: __________________________________________

RCD:     __________________________________________

www.LRSsystems.com
Tel. 702-732-0214

Affordable Interlock Devices 
$49 per month. No Installation fees. 

Call 702-703-1973 and mention  
LRS for this special pricing.

Español
Para clases en Español por favor 

llámenos al 702-732-0214.

http://www.LRSsystems.com
http://www.LRS

